
Remax Lounge Setubal Open
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

29 AUG 2022
City,Country

Setubal, POR

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-POR-11A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Marco Romao 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 840 FRA  RECO, Alexandre [1]
2  Bye
3 IND  MAHALA, Siddhant
4 POR  TENIL, Tomas
5 ESP  VICIANA MARTI, Emilio
6 POR  SILVA, Paulo
7 ESP  COLUBI, Jose Manuel
8 1883 POR  FALCAO, Goncalo [14]
9 973 FRA  LAMBLING, Raphael [2]

10  Bye
11 POR  SEMEDO, Miguel
12 USA  PA PA V A SILIO U, C onstantinos
13 ARG  SOSA, Fermin Edgardo
14 *1881 POR  PINHEIRO, Nuno
15 POR  MARTINS, Joao
16 *601 GBR  WHITE, Joseph [15]
17 996 FIN  LOFMAN, Aleksi [3]
18  Bye
19 BUL  DOKOV, Lazar
20 CAN  SORENSEN, Thomas
21 IND  KOLLURU, Vivek
22 POR  BATISTA, Ricardo
23 *1173 POR  SIMOES, Martim
24 1652 POR  LEOTE PRATA, M [10]
25 1012 ITA  CLAVERIE, Lorenzo [4]
26  Bye
27 *2387 AUT  IMMLER, Keanu Elias
28 *1738 POR  GREBENTSOV, Filipe
29 POR  BALANCHO, Bernardo
30 IND  KATTICAREN, Aditya
31  Bye
32 1353 ESP  GARCIA, Miguel [9]
33 1016 POR  COELHO, Fabio [5]
34  Bye
35 ESP  VILLACORTA, Ricardo
36 *1422 POR  MORAIS, Diogo
37 POR  AMARO, Andre
38 POR  GOMES, Armando
39 ITA  VOLA, Tommaso
40 1860 ESP  GOLDBERG ALVIANI, N [13]
41 1073 FIN  VASA, Eero [6]
42  Bye
43 POR  CORREIA, Duarte
44 POR  RAMOS, Ricardo
45 CAN  EISA-BEYGI, Masood
46 *2150 POR  LIBORIO, Pedro
47 *1500 CHN  YU, Bingyu
48 1652 POR  SILVA, Tiago [11]
49 1123 ESP  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, M [7]
50  Bye
51 POR  SILVA, Daniel
52 *1856 ESP  MUNOZ, David
53 ITA  COVI, Davide
54 ISR  SYCHEV, Peter
55 *2447 POR  DE CARVALHO, Valentin
56 1750 POR  STOLIAR, Illia [12]
57 1203 GRE  SKORILAS, A [8]
58  Bye
59 *1508 BRA  HALMENSCHLAGER REIS, I
60 POR  STEWART, Andre
61 POR  ESTEVAO, Pedro
62 *2277 ESP  DAVILA GODOY, Sergio
63 *1208 ESP  VALLEJO FERRER, Adria
64 *710 ESP  CERVA NT ES T OMA S, I [16]

Round 2

 RECO, Alexandre [1]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 LAMBLING, Raphael [2]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 LOFMAN, Aleksi [3]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 CLAVERIE, Lorenzo [4]
 
 
 
 
 
 GARCIA, Miguel [9]
 
 COELHO, Fabio [5]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 VASA, Eero [6]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, M [7]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 SKORILAS, A [8]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 RECO, Alexandre
2 LAMBLING, Raphael
3 LOFMAN, Aleksi
4 CLAVERIE, Lorenzo
5 COELHO, Fabio
6 VASA, Eero
7 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Mario
8 SKORILAS, Alexandros

9 GARCIA, Miguel
10 LEOTE PRATA, Martim
11 SILVA, Tiago
12 STOLIAR, Illia
13 GOLDBERG ALVIANI, Nicolas Rafael
14 FALCAO, Goncalo
15 WHITE, Joseph
16 CERVANTES TOMAS, Ian Luca

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  27 AUG 2022 18:12 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 Bye
 Player representatives
 LIBORIO, Pedro (POR)
 SILVA, Daniel (POR)
 Signature

 Marco Romao


